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Board White Black

  147.  ___ LIS, ANDREW (0.0,HOMEpl,997)  ___ SAHOO, OJAS (0.0,PILGbr,1909)

  148.  ___ CARLBERG, JUDA (0.0,GOLDmi,1424)  ___ BROWN, TONI (0.0,CRAImi,948)

  149.  ___ LUCAS, CALDER (0.0,SHORin,944)  ___ KOMP, LEUIE (0.0,CIRCLE,1264)

  150.  ___ LOPEZ FOSHEY,  (0.0,GOLDmi,1252)  ___ KINLOW, EYAN (0.0,MORSmi,944)

  151.  ___ HE, JIAYAO (0.0,WHITms,902)  ___ DRIESSEN, JOHN (0.0,1155)

  152.  ___ WORMSBACHER, J (0.0,LANGmi,1144)  ___ GAGNON, ASHER (0.0,CUDAHY,896)

  153.  ___ TOOMBS, CHANCE (0.0,CRAImi,845)  ___ WESTIN, IVAN (0.0,GOODwe,1113)

  154.  ___ SUCHOMSKI, CHA (0.0,INTEsf,1077)  ___ HILL, JASI (0.0,MORSmi,818)

  155.  ___ KINDLARSKI, JOS (0.0,MARAmi,812)  ___ BOEHM, WILL (0.0,LANGmi,1070)

  156.  ___ VANG, JACOB (0.0,HAFAmi,1049)  ___ CLARK, YUSUF (0.0,GOLDmi,764)

  157.  ___ KLEINBECK, LOGA (0.0,PAULgr,748)  ___ LIN, CHENG WEI (0.0,WHITms,1033)

  158.  ___ MATHANAGOPALAN (0.0,LAKEsh,1010)  ___ HAMBROOK, MATTH (0.0,MARYmo,733)

  159.  ___ HEALY, JACK (0.0,RICHri,485)  ___ KHOUJA, NICO (0.0,CRAImi,710)

  160.  ___ PIERCE, NYRE (0.0,CRAImi,699)  ___ HARRIS, ALIJAH (0.0,GOLDmi,454)

  161.  ___ GRIFFIN, SARIAH (0.0,SILOmi,440)  ___ ATKINS, HADASSA (0.0,CRAImi,697)

  162.  ___ JOHNSON JR, ELL (0.0,SILOmi,618)  ___ BAYER, DYLAN (0.0,RICHri,449)

  163.  ___ LE, KHAI (0.0,LONGgr,414)  ___ HENAK, BENJAMIN (0.0,LONGwa,609)

  164.  ___ KEATON, IVY (0.0,LANGmi,604)  ___ WELLS, DE'SEAN (0.0,MORSmi,288)

  165.  ___ GILDERSLEEVE, L (0.0,RICHri,412)  ___ BROOKS, PAYTON (0.0,MORSmi,553)

  166.  ___ ALVARADO, RANYE (0.0,GOLDmi,552)  ___ MILLER, MIRAKL (0.0,SILOmi,nnnn)

  167.  ___ BANDARUPALLI,  (0.0,CHARsu,nnnn)  ___ HIGHTOWER, NEIL (0.0,EDGAms,505)

  168.  ___ HENAK, ANDREW (0.0,LONGwa,494)  ___ STIZMAN, NOAH (0.0,CROWhu,nnnn)

 Please Wait  JONES, AVION (1.0,CRAImi,257)
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